
The offices of the PAG (A&E) Ap & pAG (Audit) Ap inctuding their Branch offices
wilf observe the dates listed in Annexure I as HoLIDAyS during the calendar year 2022. ln
addition to these holidays, employees may avail any tyvo of the Restricted Holidays listed
in Annexure ll.

OFFICE OF THE PRINCIPAL ACCOUNTANT GENERAL (A&E),AP

VIJAYAWADA.

No.PAG( A&E)/AP/welfare/Hotiday tisilz121 -22 Dt.07to1t2022

OFFICE ORDER NO.21

Sr. Accounts Officermlelfare (A&E)Ap

All Secrelaries to Prl. Accountant General
Welfare Officer (Audit) AP
Data Manager/Central EDP ) with a request place the list on website
Sr. Audit fficer/lS Wing )
All Notice Boards

Copy to :
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4
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ANN RE-I

IIST OF CLOSED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2022 FOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES OF CENTRAL

GOVERNMENT LOCATED IN ANDHRA PRADESH

Sr. Accou nts Offi Welfare (A&E)AP

5. No H oliday Date Day

0L Makara Sankranti January 14 Friday
02 Republic Day January 25 Wednesday
03 Maha Shivaratri March 01 Tuesday
04 Mahavir layanti April 14 Thursday
05 Good Friday April 15 Friday
06 ld-ul-Fitr May 03 Tuesday

07 Bhudha Purnima May 16 Monday
08 ld-Ul-Zuha (Bakrld) July 10 5unday
09 Muharram August 09 Tuesday
10 lndepedence Day August 15 Monday
11 Ganesh Chaturthi August 31 Wednesday
t2 Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday October 02 Sunday

13 Dussehra (Vijay Dasami) October 05 Wednesday
74 Milad-un-nabi- or ld-e-Milad ( Birthday of

Prophet Mohammad)
October 09 Sunday

15 Diwali (Deepavali) October 24 Monday
lb Tuesday
77 Christmas Day December 25 Sunday

Guru Nanak's Birthday November 08



LIST OF RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS DURING THE YEAR 2022 FOR ADMINISTRATIVE OFFICES OF CENTRAL
GOVERNMENT TOCATED IN ANDHRA PRADESH

01 New Year's Day January 01 Saturday
02 Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday January 09 Sunday
03 Lohri January 13 Thursday
o4 Basant Panchami/Sri Panchami February 05 Saturday
05 Ha2arat Ali's Birthday February 15 Tuesday
06 Guru Ravi Das' Birthday February 16 Wednesday
07 ShivajiJayanthi February 19 Saturday
08 Swami Dayananda Saraswati Jayanti February 26 Saturday

09 Holikadahan March 1.7 Thursday
10 Do atra March 18 Friday
11 Holi March 18 Friday

t2 Ugadi April 02

13 Rama Navami April 10 Sunday
t4 Mesadi Tamil New Yea/s Day April 14 Thursday
15 Vaisakhadi (Bengal)/Bahag Bihu

(Assam)

April 15 Friday

16 Easter Sunday April 17 Su nday
77 Jamat-Ul-Vida April 29 Friday
18 Guru Rabindranth's Birthday May 09 Monday
19 Rath Yatra July 0L Friday
20 Raksha Bandhan August 11 Thursday
2t Varalakshmi Vratham August 12 Friday

Parsi New Year's Day/Nauraj August 16 Tuesday

23 Janamashtami August 18 Thursday
24 Onam or Thiru Onam Day Septem ber 08 Thursday

25 Dussehra ( Saptami) October 02 Sunday

Dussehra (Maha Ashtami) October 03 Monday

)-1 Dussehra (Mahanavmi) October 04

28 Maharishi Valmiki's Birthday October 09 Sunday

29 Karaka Chathurthi (Karva Chouth) October 13 Thursday

30 Monday
31 Govardhan Puja October 25 Tuesday

Bhai Duj October 26 Wednesday

33 Pratihar Shashthi or 5urya Shashthi
(Chat Puja)

October 30 Su nday

Guru Teg Bahadur's Martydom Day November 24 Thursday

35 Christmas Eve December 24 Saturday

36 Guru Gobind Singh's Birthday December 29 '.. / Thursday

5r. Acc r/ Welfare (A&E)AP

ANNEXURE - II

S. No Holiday 0ate Day

Saturday

22

26

Tuesday

Naraka Chaturdasi October 24

32

34


